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HMO Plan Comparison

Oscar is committed to exceptional value and personalized coverage for Georgia.

Our HMO offerings stand out in the market and are an excellent choice for your clients.

Only $8 Silver for those who qualify
in DeKalb County, GA*

HMO “Guided Care” offers a lower
price point that provides flexibility
with no referrals required within

the Emory network.

HMO “Open Access” offers the most
flexibility with no referrals required and
broad network access to top providers
like Emory, Northside, and Wellstar.

Only $11 Silver for those who qualify
in Dekalb County, GA*

It's clear that Oscar's offerings provide distinct advantages when
Comparing HMO plans available in Georgia.
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NAME

PLAN

PREMIUM

OFFICE VISITS

SPECIALIST

GENERIC DRUGS

DEDUCTIBLE

00P MAX

NETWORK

REFERRAL

Georgia
HMO
Guided Care

Silver Simple PCP
Saver "Guided Care"
CSR 150

$8
$0
$10
$0
$0
$1,800

Includes Emory

No Referrals
Required

Georgia
HMO
Open Access

Silver Simple PCP
Saver CSR 150

STl
$0
$10
$0

$0
$1,800

Includes Emory,

Wellstar, Northside

No Referrals
Required

For more details, please view all
our plans and network information
at hioscar.com/brokers.
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Permanente
Signature
HMO -
Individual

KP GA Signature
Silver Virtual
Complete 0/94%
CSR

$0
$20
$40
$0

$0
$1,500

Kaiser

Referrals
Required

*Plans offered by Oscar Health Plan of Georgia. Plans with a $0 premium option are not available in
all service areas. Subsidy eligibility for these plans is based on federal annual income guidelines.

KAISER
PERMANENTE

Kaiser
Permanente
Signature
HMO -
Individual

KP GA Signature
Standard Silver
0/0/94% CSR

$13

$0
$10
$0

$0
$2,000

Kaiser

Referrals
Required

Anthem @29

Network
HMO and
Rx Choice
Tiered
Network

Anthem Silver Blue
Value X 0 Ded ($0
Virtual Visits + $0
Select Drugs) S06

$0
$5
$55
$3
$0
$850

Emory

Referrals
Required

Jared Wasley
M: (240) 232-6458

Network
HMO and
Rx Choice
Tiered
Network

Anthem Silver Blue
Value X No
Ded/40% S06

$3

$0
$50
$3

$0
$1,200

Emory

Referrals
Required

Still have questions? We’re here to
assist in any way we can. Feel free to
reach out to your Oscar sales lead:


https://www.hioscar.com/brokers/plans?lob=ifp&state=ga
https://www.hioscar.com/brokers/plans?lob=ifp&state=ga
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