oscar

HMO Plan Comparison

Oscar is committed to exceptional value and personalized coverage for Georgia.

Our HMO offerings stand out in the market and are an excellent choice for your clients.



HMO "Guided Care" offers a lower price point that provides flexibility with **no referrals required** within the Emory network.

Only \$8 Silver for those who qualify in DeKalb County, GA*

HMO "Open Access" offers the most flexibility with no referrals required and broad network access to top providers like Emory, Northside, and Wellstar.

Only \$11 Silver for those who qualify in Dekalb County, GA*

It's clear that Oscar's offerings provide distinct advantages when Comparing HMO plans available in Georgia.

	oscar		KAISER PERMANENTE»		Anthem.	
NAME	Georgia HMO Guided Care	Georgia HMO Open Access	Permanente Signature HMO - Individual	Kaiser Permanente Signature HMO - Individual	Network HMO and Rx Choice Tiered Network	Network HMO and Rx Choice Tiered Network
PLAN	Silver Simple PCP Saver "Guided Care" CSR 150	Silver Simple PCP Saver CSR 150	KP GA Signature Silver Virtual Complete 0/94% CSR	KP GA Signature Standard Silver 0/0/94% CSR	Anthem Silver Blue Value X 0 Ded (\$0 Virtual Visits + \$0 Select Drugs) S06	Anthem Silver Blue Value X No Ded/40% S06
PREMIUM	\$8	\$11	\$0	\$13	\$0	\$3
OFFICE VISITS	\$0	\$0	\$20	\$0	\$5	\$0
SPECIALIST	\$10	\$10	\$40	\$10	\$55	\$50
GENERIC DRUGS	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3	\$3
DEDUCTIBLE	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
OOP MAX	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$850	\$1,200
NETWORK	Includes Emory	Includes Emory, Wellstar, Northside	Kaiser	Kaiser	Emory	Emory
REFERRAL	No Referrals Required	No Referrals Required	Referrals Required	Referrals Required	Referrals Required	Referrals Required

For more details, please view all our plans and network information

at hioscar.com/brokers.



Still have questions? We're here to assist in any way we can. Feel free to reach out to your Oscar sales lead:

Jared Wasley M: (240) 232-6458